SUPER?COOK

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE PORRIDGE

INGREDIENTS

200 gram
1/2
1/2
100 gram

200 gram

1/2 measuring cup
100 gram

100 gram

1

chicken breast

sliced carrots

Italian squash

spinach

zapallo camote (or butternut squash)
rice

peas (thawed)

green beans (thawed)

diced small potato

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.
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Category: Baby food
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Qualified by: Supercook CL
Suggested by: Kitchen
Center

Total preparation time: 26
Minutes

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC380
- Supercook SC400
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